Perinnepistooli cup 6.7.2023

o Uk~ WN B

Haavisto Markku
Juottonen Juhana
Petadjisto Pasi
Huotari Jani
Dobert Timo
Rantanen Jussi

Perinnepistooli cup 13.7.2023

A W DN PR

Haavisto Markku
Petadjisto Pasi
Huotari Jani
Rasanen Juha

Perinnepistooli cup 3.8.2023

A W N R

Haavisto Markku
Helenius Tuomo
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo

Perinnepistooli cup 10.8.2023
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Haavisto Markku
Petadjisto Pasi
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo
Rasanen Juha

Perinnepistooli cup 24.8.2023
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Haavisto Markku
Petadjisto Pasi
Rantanen Jussi
Hagert Pertti
Kallinen Reima

Lopputulokset 3 parasta

93
84
86
82
81
69

87
86
84
54

88
83
70
56

86
78
71
66
17

85
72
75
33
43

89

77
68
83
78

97
90

43

93
80
67
64

87
74
70
49
30

84
68
65
52
26

95
82
75
80
65
68

90
78
89
21

96
89
83
62

86
80
72
69
23

85
82
78
56
50

277
249
238
230
229
215

274
254 x2
254 x1
118

277
252
220
182

259
232
213
184

70

254
222
218
141
119
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Haavisto Markku
Petdjisto Pasi
Rantanen Jussi
Dobert Timo
Huotari Jani
Helenius Tuomo
Juottonen Juhana
Rasanen Juha
Hagert Pertti
Kallinen Reima

828
724
653
595
484
252
249
188
141
119



